
City/District Commissioner Contact Information Alt. Commissioner Contact Information 

County of Riverside, District 1  Kevin Jeffries district1@rcbos.org 

County of Riverside, District 2 John F. Tavaglione district2@rcbos.org

County of Riverside, District 3 Chuck Washington district3@rcbos.org

County of Riverside, District 4 V. Manuel Perez  district4@rcbos.org 

County of Riverside, District 5 Marion Ashley 951.955.1050 

City of Banning Deborah Franklin dfranklin@ci.banning.ca.us  Art Welch awelch@ci.banning.ca.us

City of Beaumont Lloyd White lwhite@ci.beaumont.ca.us  Nancy Carroll ncarroll@beaumontcares.com

City of Blythe Joseph DeConinck msutterfield@cityofblythe.ca.gov   Tim Wade msutterfield@cityofblythe.ca.gov

City of Calimesa Jim Hyatt hjim@cityofcalimesa.net Linda Molina  lmolina@cityofcalimesa.net 

City of Canyon Lake Randall Bonner rbonner@cityofcanyonlake.org Jordan Ehrenkranz jehrenkranz@cityofcanyonlake.org

City of Cathedral City Greg Pettis gpettis@cathedralcity.gov Shelley Kaplan skaplan@cathedralcity.gov

City of Coachella Steven Hernandez shernandez@coachella.org To Be Appointed 

City of Corona Karen Spiegel  kspiegel@ci.corona.ca.us Randy Fox rfox@ci.corona.ca.us

City of Desert Hot Springs Scott Matas smatas@cityofdhs.org Russell Betts rbetts@cityofdhs.org

City of Eastvale Adam Rush arush@eastvaleca.gov Clint Lorimore clorimore@eastvaleca.gov 

City of Hemet Linda Krupa lkrupa@cityofhemet.org Michael Perciful mperciful@cityofhemet.org

City of Indian Wells Dana Reed dreed@indianwells.com To Be Appointed 

City of Indio Michael Wilson mwilson@indio.org Glen Miller gmiller@indio.org

City of Jurupa Valley Brian Berkson bberkson@jurupavalley.org Verne Lauritzen vlauritzen@jurupavalley.org

City of La Quinta Kathleen Fitzpatrick kfitzpatrick@la-quinta.org Robert Radi rradi@la-quinta.org 

City of Lake Elsinore Bob Magee rmagee@lake-elsinore.org Natasha Johnson njohnson@lake-elsinore.org

City of Menifee Neil Winter nwinter@cityofmenifee.us John Denver jdenver@cityofmenifee.us

City of Moreno Valley Victoria Baca victoriab@moval.org To Be Appointed 

City of Murrieta Rick Gibbs rgibbs@murrieta.org Jonathan Ingram jingram@murrieta.org 

City of Norco Berwin Hanna bhanna@ci.norco.ca.us Ted Hoffman thoffman@ci.norco.ca.us

City of Palm Desert Jan Harnik cityhall@cityofpalmdesert.org Kathleen Kelly kkelly@cityofpalmdesert.org

City of Palm Springs Lisa Middleton ginny.foat@palmsprings-ca.gov Geoffrey Kors geoff.kors@palmsprings-ca.gov

file:///C:/Users/mmodell/Desktop/rivcodistrict1.org
file:///C:/Users/mmodell/Desktop/district2.co.riverside.ca.us
mailto:district2@rcbos.org
file:///C:/Users/mmodell/Desktop/supervisorchuckwashington.com
mailto:district3@rcbos.org
file:///C:/Users/mmodell/Desktop/district4.co.riverside.ca.us
http://www.rivcodistrict5.org/
http://www.ci.banning.ca.us/
mailto:dfranklin@ci.banning.ca.us
mailto:awelch@ci.banning.ca.us
http://www.ci.beaumont.ca.us/
mailto:lwhite@ci.beaumont.ca.us
mailto:ncarroll@beaumontcares.com
http://www.cityofblythe.ca.gov/
mailto:msutterfield@cityofblythe.ca.gov
mailto:msutterfield@cityofblythe.ca.gov
http://www.cityofcalimesa.net/
mailto:hjim@cityofcalimesa.net
http://www.cityofcanyonlake.org/
mailto:rbonner@cityofcanyonlake.org
mailto:jehrenkranz@cityofcanyonlake.org
http://www.cathedralcity.gov/
mailto:gpettis@cathedralcity.gov
mailto:skaplan@cathedralcity.gov
http://www.coachella.org/
mailto:shernandez@coachella.org
http://www.discovercorona.com/
mailto:kspiegel@ci.corona.ca.us
mailto:rfox@ci.corona.ca.us
http://www.cityofdhs.org/
mailto:rbetts@cityofdhs.org
http://www.eastvalecity.org/
mailto:arush@eastvaleca.gov
http://www.cityofhemet.org/
mailto:lkrupa@cityofhemet.org
mailto:mperciful@cityofhemet.org
http://www.indianwells.com/
mailto:dreed@indianwells.com
http://www.indio.org/
mailto:mwilson@indio.org
mailto:gmiller@indio.org
file:///C:/Users/mmodell/Desktop/jurupavalley.org
mailto:bberkson@jurupavalley.org
mailto:vlauritzen@jurupavalley.org
http://www.la-quinta.org/
mailto:kfitzpatrick@la-quinta.org
mailto:rradi@la-quinta.org
http://www.lake-elsinore.org/
mailto:rmagee@lake-elsinore.org
mailto:njohnson@lake-elsinore.org
http://www.cityofmenifee.us/
mailto:nwinter@cityofmenifee.us
mailto:jdenver@cityofmenifee.us
http://www.moval.org/
mailto:victoriab@moval.org
http://www.murrieta.org/
mailto:rgibbs@murrieta.org
http://www.ci.norco.ca.us/
mailto:bhanna@ci.norco.ca.us
mailto:thoffman@ci.norco.ca.us
http://www.cityofpalmdesert.org/
mailto:cityhall@cityofpalmdesert.org
mailto:kkelly@cityofpalmdesert.org
http://www.palmsprings-ca.gov/
mailto:ginny.foat@palmsprings-ca.gov
mailto:geoff.kors@palmsprings-ca.gov


 

City of Perris  Michael M. Vargas mvargas@cityofperris.org  Rita Rogers rrogers@cityofperris.org  

City of Rancho Mirage  Ted Weill  tedw@ranchomirageca.gov  Charles Townsend charlest@ranchomirageca.gov  

City of Riverside  Rusty Bailey rbailey@riversideca.gov  Andy Melendrez asmelendrez@riversideca.gov  

City of San Jacinto  Andrew Kotyuk akotyuk@sanjacintoca.us  Scott Miller smiller@sanjacintoca.us  

City of Temecula  Michael S. Naggar mnaggar@citycouncil.org  Matt Rahn matt.rahn@citycouncil.org 

City of Wildomar  Ben Benoit bbenoit@cityofwildomar.org  Timothy Walker twalker@cityofwildomar.org  

Governor’s Appointee Caltrans 
District 8 John Bulinski Exec.Sec.D08@dot.ca.gov    
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